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Suggestions

HRT welcomes your input. If you have any request,
suggestions, recommendations or information that will help 
improve our service, please call 757.222.6100, Monday through 
Friday between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. or anytime online at gohrt.com.

757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: .................................... 5 a.m.-7 p.m.
Saturday: .............................................. 7 a.m.-7 p.m.
Sunday: ................................................. 9 a.m.-5 p.m.
Holidays: .............................................. 9 a.m.-4 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: ............................................... 711

Downtown Norfolk Transit  Center (DNTC)
Monday-Friday: ................................... 7 a.m.-7 p.m.

Silverleaf  Commuter Station, Virginia Beach
Monday-Thursday: ............................... 5 a.m.-1 p.m.
Friday: ...............  5 a.m.-9 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.-5 p.m.

Newport News Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.

Hampton Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.
Seasonal Hours: .................................. 757.222.6100

Lost & Found ...................................... 757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: ......................... 8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Northside: 3400 Victoria Boulevard, Hampton, VA 23661
Southside: 509 East 18th Street, Norfolk, VA 23504

Customer Service/Route Inquiries

Transit  Centers Closed Sat. & Sun.

Other Information

TRAFFIX Commuter Programs ........... 800.700.RIDE
Monday-Friday: ................................... 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: .............................................. 711
Website: .............................................. gotraffix.com

Social Media
Facebook: ............................... facebook.com/hrtfan
Instagram: ...... instagram.com/hamptonroadstransit
Twitter: ................................. twitter.com/gohrt_com

• Wheelchair  l i ft  and bike rack equipped
• Strol lers & carts  must be col lapsed prior  to bus entry
• 1-Day Passes avai lable at  the farebox
• Discounted 1-Day Pass only avai lable at  farebox
• See website for  ful l  fare policy at  gohrt .com

Military or Contractor ID’s are required for all passengers before 
entering Military installations. A security check will take place 
at the main gate. Failure to comply will result in being denied 
access to the base.
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Suggestions

HRT welcomes your input. If you have any request,
suggestions, recommendations or information that will help 
improve our service, please call 757.222.6100, Monday through 
Friday between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. or anytime online at gohrt.com.

757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: .................................... 5 a.m.-7 p.m.
Saturday: .............................................. 7 a.m.-7 p.m.
Sunday: ................................................. 9 a.m.-5 p.m.
Holidays: .............................................. 9 a.m.-4 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: ............................................... 711

Downtown Norfolk Transit  Center (DNTC)
Monday-Friday: ................................... 7 a.m.-7 p.m.

Silverleaf  Commuter Station, Virginia Beach
Monday-Thursday: ............................... 5 a.m.-1 p.m.
Friday: ...............  5 a.m.-9 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.-5 p.m.

Newport News Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.

Hampton Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.
Seasonal Hours: .................................. 757.222.6100

Lost & Found ...................................... 757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: ......................... 8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Northside: 3400 Victoria Boulevard, Hampton, VA 23661
Southside: 509 East 18th Street, Norfolk, VA 23504

Customer Service/Route Inquiries

Transit  Centers Closed Sat. & Sun.

Other Information

TRAFFIX Commuter Programs ........... 800.700.RIDE
Monday-Friday: ................................... 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: .............................................. 711
Website: .............................................. gotraffix.com

Social Media
Facebook: ............................... facebook.com/hrtfan
Instagram: ...... instagram.com/hamptonroadstransit
Twitter: ................................. twitter.com/gohrt_com

• Wheelchair  l i ft  and bike rack equipped
• Strol lers & carts  must be col lapsed prior  to bus entry
• 1-Day Passes avai lable at  the farebox
• Discounted 1-Day Pass only avai lable at  farebox
• See website for  ful l  fare policy at  gohrt .com

Military or Contractor ID’s are required for all passengers before 
entering Military installations. A security check will take place 
at the main gate. Failure to comply will result in being denied 
access to the base.

STUDENT
FREEDOM

THE

PASS

Route 403 Buckroe Shopping Center Route 403 Newport News Shipbuilding/HTC

Se
ttl

er
s L

an
di

ng
 R

d

Huntington Ave

Skyland

Pe
mbroke

 Ave

Start
5:28 A.M.

End
6:18 A.M.

5:45 A.M.

6:12 A.M.

Buckroe
Shopping 

Center

Hampton 
Transit 
Center

N.N.
Shipbuilders

North Gate

Kecoughtan Rd

Ke
co

ug
ht

an
 R

d

Mallory St

Li
nc

ol
n

Washington AveRiver Rd

Warwick Blvd

26
th

 S
t49

th
 S

t

Parish Ave

King St

Pe
m

br
ok

e 
Av

e
Armistead Ave

Mallory St

Old BuckroeBu
ck

ro
e 

Av
e

Pe
m

br
ok

e

1

Legend

Bus Route

Time Point

Points of 
Interest

Mercu
ry 

Blvd1

3

45

2

7

6

5

34 2

1

Settlers Landing Rd
34th St

35th St

49th St

Ke
co

ug
ht

an
Rd

.

Kecoughtan Rd.25th St

Ki
ng

St

W
as

hi
ng

to
n

Av
e

Je
ffe

rs
on

Av
e

Pe
ar

St

Al
go

nq
ui

n
Rd

Ar
m

ist
ea

d 
Av

e

Lincoln StH
un

tin
gt

on
 A

ve

 N.N.
Shipbuilders

North Gate

Newport News
Transit Center

Hampton 
Transit 
CenterStart

2:40 P.M.

End
3:17 P.M.

2:50 P.M.

2:55P.M. 3:02P.M. 3:07P.M.

2:45 P.M.

1

Legend

Bus Route

Time Point

Points of
Interest

5:32 A.M.

Route 405 NNTC/Buckroe Shopping Ctr

Fo
x 

H
ill

 R
d

Seldendale Dr

Willow Oaks Blvd

Fox Hill Rd

Skyland

Newmarket Ave

Washington

River

1

2

4

6

5A.M.

A.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M. .A.M.

P.M.A.M.

A.M.

P.M.

End
3:38 P.M.
4:38 P.M.

Start

3:40 P.M.
2:40 P.M.

Start
5:00 A.M
5:50 A.M.

End

6:31 A.M.
5:41 A.M.

Buckroe
Shopping
Center

Willow Oaks
Village Square

Newport
News
Transit
Center

Woodland Rd

M
er

cu
ry

 B
lv

d
M

er
cu

ry
 B

lv
d

79
th

 A
ve

Roanoke Ave

49
th

Huntington
River

Warwick Blvd

Pe
m

br
ok

e 
Av

e

35
th

34
th

Orcutt Ave

Th
re

ec
ho

pt
 R

d

1

Legend

Bus Route

P.M. Route

Time Point

Points of
Interest

64

3

5:10 A.M.
6:00 A.M.

3:28 P.M.
4:28 P.M.

N.N.
Shipbuilders

North Gate

5:26 A.M.
6:16 A.M.

3:13 P.M.
4:13 P.M.

5:36 A.M.
6:26 A.M.

2:48 P.M.
3:48 P.M.

5:34 A.M.
6:24 A.M.

2:58 P.M.
3:58 P.M.

Route 414 NNTC/Jefferson/Oakland

Newport News
Transit Center

Oakland
Industrial

Park

Patrick Henry
Mall

Mercury
Blvd

Winston Pl

W
ar

wi
ck

D
r

Richneck Rd

Hardwood Dr

Enterprise
Pickets

Fort Eustis Blvd

34th St

I-6
64

Je
ffe

rs
on

 A
ve

6:16 A.M.
7:45 A.M.
4:08 P.M.
5:14 P.M.

6:12 A.M.
7:41 A.M.

6:04 A.M.
7:31 A.M.
4:20 P.M.
5:26 P.M.

5:56 A.M.
7:23 A.M.
4:35 P.M.
5:43P.M.

5:44 A.M.
7:14 A.M.
4:47 P.M.
5:55 P.M.

5:32 A.M.
7:04 A.M.
4:57 P.M.
6:05 P.M.

P.M.
Start

6:19 A.M.
7:49 A.M.

A.M.
End

5:20 A.M.
6:55 A.M.

A.M.
Start

5:04 P.M.
6:12 P.M.

P.M.
End

4:04 P.M.
5:10 P.M.

64

64

664

4:12 P.M.
5:18 P.M.

1

Legend

Bus Route

Time Point

Points of
Interest

1

2

3

4

5

8
67

1

Legend

Bus Route

Time Point

Points of
Interest

Route 414 NNTC/Patrick Henry Mall

Newport News
Transit Center

Patrick Henry
Mall

Mercury
Blvd

Winston Pl

34th St

I-6
64

Je

J. Clyde Morris Blvd

Harperville Rd

ffe
rs

on
 A

ve

4:32 P.M.

4:17 P.M.

3:50 P.M.

3:40 P.M.

P.M.
Start

4:47 P.M.

664

1

2

3

35th St

50th St

W
as

hi
ng

to
n

H
un

tin
gt

on9

4

4:05 P.M.

10

N.N.
Shipbuilders

North Gate

Route 415 NNTC/Denbigh

1

Legend

Bus Route

Time Point

Points of
Interest

Colony

Hiden Blvd

Start
2:40 P.M.

End

Start
5:00 A.M 

End
3:22 P.M.

3:12 P.M.

Newport News
Transit Center

Denbigh
Fringe Park
& Ride Lot

W
ar

w
ic

k

W
as

hi
ng

to
n

34th

49th

Old

Courth
ouse

4

3

2

1

5:10 A.M 

3:02 P.M.
5:20 A.M 

5:42 A.M 

Route 430 Denbigh Fringe

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

A.M
& P.M

.
Huntin

gton

A.M.

A.M.

End
3:24
4:24

P.M.
P.M.

Start
2:40 P.M.
3:40 P.M.

End
5:43 A.M.
6:08 A.M.

2:51
3:51

P.M.
P.M.

6:22 A.M.
6:00 A.M.

2:44
3:44

P.M.
P.M.

6:25 A.M.
6:03 A.M.

P.M.A.M.

Newport News
Transit Center

Denbigh
Fringe Park
& Ride Lot

W
ar

w
ic

k
W

ar
w

ic
k

Old

Courth
ouse

W
as

hi
ng

to
n

Sh
ip

ya
rd

Ri
ve

r
H

un
tin

gt
on

75th

50th 49th

35th
34th

Start

5:35 A.M.
5:55 A.M.

3

4

2

1

1

Legend

Bus Route

Time Point

Points of
Interest

N.N.
Shipbuilders

North Gate

5:10 A.M.

5:35 A.M.

5:38 A.M.

6:30 A.M

Suggestions

HRT welcomes your input. If you have any request,
suggestions, recommendations or information that will help 
improve our service, please call 757.222.6100, Monday through 
Friday between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. or anytime online at gohrt.com.

757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: .................................... 5 a.m.-7 p.m.
Saturday: .............................................. 7 a.m.-7 p.m.
Sunday: ................................................. 9 a.m.-5 p.m.
Holidays: .............................................. 9 a.m.-4 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: ............................................... 711

Downtown Norfolk Transit  Center (DNTC)
Monday-Friday: ................................... 7 a.m.-7 p.m.

Silverleaf  Commuter Station, Virginia Beach
Monday-Thursday: ............................... 5 a.m.-1 p.m.
Friday: ...............  5 a.m.-9 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.-5 p.m.

Newport News Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.

Hampton Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.
Seasonal Hours: .................................. 757.222.6100

Lost & Found ...................................... 757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: ......................... 8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Northside: 3400 Victoria Boulevard, Hampton, VA 23661
Southside: 509 East 18th Street, Norfolk, VA 23504

Customer Service/Route Inquiries

Transit  Centers Closed Sat. & Sun.

Other Information

TRAFFIX Commuter Programs ........... 800.700.RIDE
Monday-Friday: ................................... 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: .............................................. 711
Website: .............................................. gotraffix.com

Social Media
Facebook: ............................... facebook.com/hrtfan
Instagram: ...... instagram.com/hamptonroadstransit
Twitter: ................................. twitter.com/gohrt_com

• Wheelchair  l i ft  and bike rack equipped
• Strol lers & carts  must be col lapsed prior  to bus entry
• 1-Day Passes avai lable at  the farebox
• Discounted 1-Day Pass only avai lable at  farebox
• See website for  ful l  fare policy at  gohrt .com

Military or Contractor ID’s are required for all passengers before 
entering Military installations. A security check will take place 
at the main gate. Failure to comply will result in being denied 
access to the base.
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Suggestions

HRT welcomes your input. If you have any request,
suggestions, recommendations or information that will help 
improve our service, please call 757.222.6100, Monday through 
Friday between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. or anytime online at gohrt.com.

757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: .................................... 5 a.m.-7 p.m.
Saturday: .............................................. 7 a.m.-7 p.m.
Sunday: ................................................. 9 a.m.-5 p.m.
Holidays: .............................................. 9 a.m.-4 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: ............................................... 711

Downtown Norfolk Transit  Center (DNTC)
Monday-Friday: ................................... 7 a.m.-7 p.m.

Silverleaf  Commuter Station, Virginia Beach
Monday-Thursday: ............................... 5 a.m.-1 p.m.
Friday: ...............  5 a.m.-9 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.-5 p.m.

Newport News Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.

Hampton Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.
Seasonal Hours: .................................. 757.222.6100

Lost & Found ...................................... 757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: ......................... 8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Northside: 3400 Victoria Boulevard, Hampton, VA 23661
Southside: 509 East 18th Street, Norfolk, VA 23504

Customer Service/Route Inquiries

Transit  Centers Closed Sat. & Sun.

Other Information

TRAFFIX Commuter Programs ........... 800.700.RIDE
Monday-Friday: ................................... 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: .............................................. 711
Website: .............................................. gotraffix.com

Social Media
Facebook: ............................... facebook.com/hrtfan
Instagram: ...... instagram.com/hamptonroadstransit
Twitter: ................................. twitter.com/gohrt_com

• Wheelchair  l i ft  and bike rack equipped
• Strol lers & carts  must be col lapsed prior  to bus entry
• 1-Day Passes avai lable at  the farebox
• Discounted 1-Day Pass only avai lable at  farebox
• See website for  ful l  fare policy at  gohrt .com

Military or Contractor ID’s are required for all passengers before 
entering Military installations. A security check will take place 
at the main gate. Failure to comply will result in being denied 
access to the base.
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Suggestions

HRT welcomes your input. If you have any request,
suggestions, recommendations or information that will help 
improve our service, please call 757.222.6100, Monday through 
Friday between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. or anytime online at gohrt.com.

757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: .................................... 5 a.m.-7 p.m.
Saturday: .............................................. 7 a.m.-7 p.m.
Sunday: ................................................. 9 a.m.-5 p.m.
Holidays: .............................................. 9 a.m.-4 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: ............................................... 711

Downtown Norfolk Transit  Center (DNTC)
Monday-Friday: ................................... 7 a.m.-7 p.m.

Silverleaf  Commuter Station, Virginia Beach
Monday-Thursday: ............................... 5 a.m.-1 p.m.
Friday: ...............  5 a.m.-9 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.-5 p.m.

Newport News Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.

Hampton Transit  Center
Monday-Friday: ................................... 6 a.m.-5 p.m.
Seasonal Hours: .................................. 757.222.6100

Lost & Found ...................................... 757.222.6100
Monday-Friday: ......................... 8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Northside: 3400 Victoria Boulevard, Hampton, VA 23661
Southside: 509 East 18th Street, Norfolk, VA 23504

Customer Service/Route Inquiries

Transit  Centers Closed Sat. & Sun.

Other Information

TRAFFIX Commuter Programs ........... 800.700.RIDE
Monday-Friday: ................................... 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
TTY Virginia Relay: .............................................. 711
Website: .............................................. gotraffix.com

Social Media
Facebook: ............................... facebook.com/hrtfan
Instagram: ...... instagram.com/hamptonroadstransit
Twitter: ................................. twitter.com/gohrt_com

• Wheelchair  l i ft  and bike rack equipped
• Strol lers & carts  must be col lapsed prior  to bus entry
• 1-Day Passes avai lable at  the farebox
• Discounted 1-Day Pass only avai lable at  farebox
• See website for  ful l  fare policy at  gohrt .com

Military or Contractor ID’s are required for all passengers before 
entering Military installations. A security check will take place 
at the main gate. Failure to comply will result in being denied 
access to the base.
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